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List of the Public Schools in the several Education Districts, &c.—continued.
SOUTHLAND—continued.

Schools.

All which belongtoone SchoolDistrict
connected bybracket.
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School Roll.
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Average Attendance.

WorkingAverage.

Fourth Quarter. Whole
j Year.

Boys. Girls. Total.

Ryal Bush
Heddon Bush
Waianiwa
Wallacetown
Waikiwi
Waihopai
North Invercargill
Invercargill District High
Invercargill North
Invercargill South
Otatara Bush
Clifton
Campbelltown
Athol
Waikaia
Knapdale
Pukerau
Otaria .
Pinnacle
Chatton
Gore
Mataura
Tuturau
Wyndham
Edendale
Mimihau
South Wyndham
Fortrose
Hcdgehope
GroveBush
Roslyn Bush
Myross Bush
Woodlands
Longbush
Oteramika
One-Tree Point
Orepuki
Riverton
Limestone Plains
Otautau
Gummie's Bush
Groper's Bush
Flint's Bush
Pembroke
Cardrona
Macetown
Upper Shotover
Millar's Flat
Lower Shotover
Arrowtown
Oueenstown
Ifairtight
Halfmoon Bay

1 600
400
648
400

1,200
1,200
1,200
4,472
2,500
3>3°°
[400]

576
1,200

400
800
400
400
600
600

61
20

65
55

103
46

US
418
294
339

27
68
63
34
81
52

3°
8

35
16

127
159
131
253
182
324

12
60
35

5
12
10

24
36
31

7
81

23

"18
24
"3
65
98

167
208
154

9
52
21
21

33
12

68
28
82
47
"7
140
148

504
268
509

30
76
77
18
60

43
24
67
41
82

i°5
121
383
200

381
19
Si
57
18
52
38
22

33
28
28
91

no
28
36
49
29
23
28
22

44
36
29
4S
3°
20
26
48

244
32
56
32
47
41
3126
i7
19
23
42
92

139
21

27

4°'S
21

62-5
44-25
8i-5
877S

118
38i-75
212-5
359

23
49
56
20-75
54-5
34-2S
22
22
3i-S
27-25
74'S

i°7-5
26

20
16
35
21

42
70
61

181
102
226
n
26

24
9

32
21

42
35
59

202

99
161

44
25
67
42
84

105
120

383
201

387
23
53
59
18
S4
38
23
34
34
28

42'5
23'3.
63-S
45
82-5
87-7,

Il8'2(
384-2!
215
364-2,

24-7.
51
57
21'2,SS-7!
37'5
23
26-2,
35-5
27'576

108
27
347,
44
26-7,
I7-7,
3S'S
I4-7.
41
34'2;
3i-5
46-5
32'5
23'2,
28-2,
53

253'2;
28-5
50-5
30-5
45
3771
30
27
16
24-5
26
42-21
82

i..r5
20-5
32-5

32
7

26
22

12
27
27
11
28
16

400
1,232
1,200

465
800
39i
336
500
480
400
420
525
600

1,200
684
375
600
400

2,400
432
800
432
39i
600
600
560
400
288
725
600

1,080
2,211
[240]
480

3i
56
43
7o

125
33
4i
46
3°

35
26
49
43
46
8946
32
45
63

27S
32
59
46
58
41
30
30
20

39
5

28
24
28
29
16

25
38
15
21
22

6
20
11
16
2

7
12
20
21
16
S3
18
8

19
16

87
16
23
19
n
29
10
8
4
4

22
16
46
40

4
18

5°
24
42
49
35

130
142
32
49
59
42
27
44
24
56
47
43
69
45
26
5°
63

338
45
66

34-5
43-25
25-2S
I7-75
28-75
i2'75
38
32-7S
28-25
44-5
3o-75
21-25
24-S
Si-25

252-5
26-25
5o
27-25
43-75
33'5
29-25
26
IS-7S
20

2.V7S
40-5
80-25
130-75
19
32-5

10
16
16
15
52
54
16
21

25
16
17
18
14
23
19
16
27
16

13
18
18
13
41
57
12
16
24
14
10

13
10
22
18
17
19
15

7
12

93
in
28
37
49
30
27
31
24
45
37
33
46
31
22

29
49

244
33
56
33
47
41
31
27
17
20
25
44
92

142
22
28

10

27
25
13
33
17
2

24
16

'5°
29
3°
16
12

46
20

9
4

10
17
16
61
80

6
18

43
59
58
40
31
20

3°
3°
54

i°S
183
21

40

iS
17
28

i3S
18
32
14
25
25
11
15
IO
IO

21

109
15
24
19
22
16
20
12

7
1024

35
54
9°

143
19
40

14
18
Si
83
14
12

11
26
41
59

8
16

Si 4,176 2,611 1,896 4,891 3,679 353175
35i°

1,99° 1,775 3,765 3,6S4-33
3,631
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